MI 065    (1984)                                                                                                                       AIRPORT COACH

	© year on base: 1977
scale: 1:98 (not cast on base)
length: 78mm
width: 26mm
height: 33mm
MATCHBOX lettering on base: bold italic
additional lettering on base: Superfast (script)
company on base: MATCHBOX INT'L LTD
number on base: 65
cast license plate: none
	metal base
flat base between front wheels
plastic interior
black plastic wheels with silver hubs
plastic roof
	[image: ]



	#

	body

	base

	interior

	windows

	wheels

	deco

	roof

	sub-var

	note

	cate

	area

	Mack #

	Mack date

	date


	0010
	white
	pearly silver M
	lt. yellow
	lt. amber
	dot dash 9.5x4mm
	ALITALIA tampo
	white
	x
	#65
	
	ROW
	34
	1985-07
	1984

	0020
	orange
	pearly silver M
	lt. yellow
	amber
	dot dash 9.5x4mm
	LUFTHANSA tampo
	white
	x
	G-10
	G
	ROW
	37
	1986-08
	1986

	0030
	white
	pearly silver M
	lt. yellow
	amber
	dot dash 9.5x4mm
	PAN AM tampo
	white
	x
	G-11
	G
	ROW
	
	
	1986

	0040
	white
	pearly silver M
	lt. yellow
	amber
	dot dash 9.5x4mm
	PAN AM ® tampo
	white
	x
	G-11
	G
	ROW
	38
	1986-08
	1986

	0050
	white
	pearly silver M
	lt. yellow
	amber
	dot dash 9.5x4mm
	STORK SB tampo
	white
	x
	
	PR
	AUS
	39
	1986-12
	1986

	0060
	red
	pearly silver M
	lt. yellow
	amber
	dot dash 9.5x4mm
	VIRGIN ATLANTIC tampo
	white
	x
	G-6
	G
	ROW
	41
	1987-07
	1987

	0070
	red
	dk. pearly silver M
	lt. yellow
	amber
	dot dash 9.5x4mm
	VIRGIN ATLANTIC tampo
	white
	x
	G-6
	G
	ROW
	
	1987-07
	1987

	0080
	red
	pearly silver T
	white
	yellow
	dot dash 9.5x4mm
	VIRGIN ATLANTIC tampo
	white
	x
	SB-150
	MP
	GB
	48
	1992-01
	1991

	0090
	dk. blue
	pearly silver M
	lt. yellow
	amber
	dot dash 9.5x4mm
	AUSTRALIAN tampo
	white
	x
	
	PR
	AUS
	42
	1987-07
	1987

	0100
	dk. blue
	pearly silver M
	lt. yellow
	blue
	dot dash 9.5x4mm
	GIROBANK labels
	white
	x
	
	PR
	GB
	43
	1987-12
	1987

	0110
	white
	white T
	white
	yellow
	dot dash 9.5x4mm
	ALITALIA tampo
	green
	x
	SB-810
	MP
	ROW
	44
	1991-04
	1991

	0120
	white
	white T
	white
	yellow
	dot dash 9.5x4mm
	KLM tampo
	blue
	x
	SB-811
	MP
	ROW
	45
	1991-04
	1991

	0130
	white
	white T
	white
	yellow
	dot dash 9.5x4mm
	SAS tampo
	blue
	x
	SB-812
	MP
	ROW
	46
	1991-04
	1991

	0140
	white
	pearly silver T
	white
	yellow
	dot dash 9.5x4mm
	LUFTHANSA tampo
	white
	x
	SB-813
	MP
	ROW
	47
	1991-07
	1991



PRE-PRODUCTIONS:
	#

	body

	base

	interior

	windows

	wheels

	deco

	roof

	prod #

	sub-var

	note

	cate

	area

	Mack #

	Mack date

	date


	9120
	white
	white M
	white
	amber
	dot dash 9.5x4mm
	KLM tampo
	white
	0120
	x
	
	
	P
MP
	
	
	1990



USA codes:
	MB 65-B
	
	
	



	ROW numbers:
	65 (1984)

	USA numbers:
	none

	Other numbers:
	J 21 (1984-1985)



Previous ref.:     LS 65-B  AIRPORT COACH
Later ref.:     BR 065  AIRPORT COACH
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